
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Abusaad Naser BARTLETT & WEST, INC. naser.abusaad@bartwest.com 214.716.4558

Professional Engineering, 

Design, and Environmental 

Planning Services. None

2 Anderson Jason

Park Construction and 

Building Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 972-636-2260 2146878698

General Contractor- Service 

all trades    concrete, access 

controls, remodel, build out MBE

3 Armand Bradley

Turner & Turner 

Contracting,LLC barmand@turnerbuilds.com 318 290 -3231 (318)-308-8557

Residential Building, 

Commercial Building, and 

Hwy/Street/Bridge 

Construction Services; 

incidental paving, drainage 

improvements, and site 

development DBE; SBA (8a)

4 Arps Tony U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 9724002978 Techical Assistance None; SBA (8a)

5 Ashokkumar Aishwarya FlexSolv Networks,Inc. aishwarya@flexsolvnetworks.com 9728893539 2017586314 Telecom and IT MBE

6 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071 6827153071

Commercial Insurance, 

Employee Benefits, Surety 

Bonding None

7 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 2149576808 214-957-6808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance None

8 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance billbirdsong813@gmail.com 2149576808 2149576808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance None

9 Brumley Kendell The Midtown Group kendell@themidtowngroup.com 2144544642 2144544642 Personnel, Staffing WBE

10 Cabellero Jathan RHCA jathan@regionalhca.org Contractors Association

11 Collins Kevin PS2G kcollins@ps2g.us 703-628-3804 IT Services

12 DeGrazia Amanda

Underground Support 

Services

adegrazia@undergroundsupportservic

es.com 817-739-0824 Rebar, Concrete

13 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional 

products, printing and much 

more! DBE; WBE

14 Diaz Angel

A & G Landscape and 

Irrigation aglandscape2020@gmail.com 214402557 Landscaping None

15 E Balthazar Deetta E-Choice Solutions deettab@echoicesolutions.com 2144766083 2144766083 Educational Technology WBE

16 Elizondo Gabriel Xtream Paving gelizondo@xtreampaving.com 4694352922 4694352922 Asphalt Paving None

17 Fields Reign Alterity Solutions rfields@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554

Professional Training 

Services WBE
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18 Figueroa Cathie Inwesco cathie.figueroa@inwesco.com 8178343310 4242005006

Steel & Aluminum surfaced-

mounted products None

19 Finney Birt Birt Finney CPA PLLC birt@birtfinneycpa.com 2148028223 2148928224 Accounting and Tax None

20 Ford Ashley CornerStone Staffing AshleyF@CornerStoneStaffing.com

972-242-4888 X 

201 214-728-1971 Staffing

21 Frencha Daris The Benefit Boutique daris@thebenefitboutique.com 817-863-2552 8178632552

Employee Benefits, Group 

Medical, Dental, 401K etc, WBE

22 Goady Charles TSELACH TECH SERVICES cgoady@healthcaretechservices.com 4696076787 2146909559 Computer and IT Services MBE

23 Gutierrez Julie

Core Change Management 

Consulting, Inc. julie@corecmci.com 2148105532 2148105532

Commerical Construction 

Services DBE; MBE; WBE

24 Hamilton Dalton Dallas Digital Services dalton.hamilton@ddserv.com 9402062447 9402062447 IT Services and Consulting WBE

25 Heffler Mike Uniform Solutions, Inc. mike@uniformsolutionsinc.com 9722427272 12142288457

Uniforms, Logo Apparel, PPE 

Products, Police Equipment, 

Marketing Supplies, Safety 

Products.. None

26 Himatsinghani Vinod Jade Business Services LLC vh@jade-biz.com 877JADEBIZ 8482509195

Data and Analytics Services, 

Data Engineering, Data 

Visualization, Automation, MBE

27 Huang Rebecca AACPA hbywong@hotmail.com

28 Johnson Jay

South West EV Installation 

Services LLC jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817-518-4604 817-518-4604

EV Charging consulting, 

installation and maintenance None

29 Khosla Karan HDR Inc. karan.khosla@hdrinc.com 9729604400 18177032862

Professional Engineering 

Services None

30 Lambert Toni RBCA tlambert@blackcontractors.org 2145658946 12148373433 Advocacy

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a); WBE

31 Leatherwood Alicia

TJ's Professional Painting 

LLC aleatherwood@tjspropainting.com 2147299163 2147299163

Painting, Power Washing, 

Sandblasting, Striping, 

Industrial Coatings DBE; MBE

32 Malik Sunny Regions Bank sunny.malik@regions.com 469-682-2534 469-682-2534 Full Financial Services Suite None

33 Martinez Aaron MECA CONSTRUCTION LLC meca_construction@yahoo.com 9727481402 9727481402 Concrete MBE
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34 Martinez Eutiquio MECA CONSTRUCTION LLC aaron_martinez2011@yahoo.com 9722987943 concrete MBE

35 Martinez Jose MECA CONSTRUCTION LLC jmartinez2326@yahoo.com 9722987943 concrete MBE

36 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 9727622179 9727622179

Architectual Coatings/ 

Protective Marine Coatings 

(PMC), Traffic Marking Paint None

37 Miao Mei Prosperity Bank mei.miao@prosperitybankusa.com 2147802750 19727541443

bank accounts, business 

loans, home mortgage, 

treasury management, etc. None

38 Michel Anne AM1 consulting annermichel@yahoo.com 3053181296

Project Management 

Consulting, Management 

Consulting, Operations 

Consulting, Marketing 

Consulting,& Innovation 

Consulting MBE; WBE

39 Mofor Sonya Don Morphy sonya@donmorphy.com 4695000922

Construction, Janitorial, 

Healthcare, Landscaping MBE

40 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz, LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 8179833492 8179833492

System Integration, App 

Modernization, Data & AI, 

Assessments, Project 

Management, Tech Staffing MBE

41 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank Mikki.Moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3401 414-308-4501

42 Nobles Johnny Consultnet, L.L.C. jnobles@consultnet.com 2142578822 8018792259 Staffing None

43 Oji Adolphus ACO Associates, Inc adolphus@acoassociates.com 4697731122 4692318355

Roadway Design, 

construction management 

and inspection, worzone 

signalization layout DBE; MBE

44 Ooi Keny Kentzy International, Inc. kenyooi@kentzy.com 9728826288 9728826288

Manufacturer 

Representative/Reseller MBE; SBA (8a)

45 Pannell Timothy Pannell Industries tp1978@pibroom.com 12143889999 2145331978 SWEEPER AND SERVICE DBE

46 Patel Chetan RNRC Enterprise, Inc. cpatel@rnrcinc.com 2679689900 267-968-9900

IT , Customer Service and 

Staff Aug MBE; WBE

47 Pena Angelo Verge IT apena@vergeit.com 817.235.0992 817.235.0992 IT Staffing and Consulting DBE; MBE

48 Pietruszewski Paul

Digital Intellegence Systems 

LLC dba DISYS paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 2142638164 12142638164

Information Technology 

Services MBE

49 Robinson Keith KBR Commercial keith.robinson@kbrcbs.com 972-374-8542 Striping
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50 Sabillon Flor FlexSolv Networks, Inc. flor@flexsolvnetworks.com 9728893539 2147098996 Telecom and IT MBE

51 Schwartztrauber George CGI george.schwartztrauber@cgi.com 8595529593 8595529593 IT Services and Software None

52 Sharma Raj Agility 360 rsharma@agility360.net 4692086337 2146324540 Staffing MBE

53 Silva Denilson bearmcg.com denilson@bearmcg.com 817-859-4383 325-320-4151

Project Management 

consulting, IT services, PMO 

stand-up, PM training DBE; MBE

54 Smith Zachary Infojini Consulting zach.smith@infojiniconsulting.com 9366455907 9366455907

IT staff augmentation, IT 

consulting, business 

consulting MBE

55 Tate Sean Tate Law Group sean@tate-legal.com 9727822940

Real Estate, Litigation, 

Corporate Law MBE

56 Thompson James

eProcurement Consultants, 

LLC james@eol16.com 2147700801 2147700801

Contingent Workforce 

Solutions MBE

57 Venkat Srikanth Micasa Global srikanth@micasaglobal.com 609-937-7788 609-937-7788 Information Technology MBE

58 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding None

59 Winfield Angelo Computer Network Designs angelo@compuaces.com 817-510-6455 IT Services MBE

60 Wong Chung Kentzy International Inc chyew@kentzy.com 9728826288

Manufacturer 

Representative/Reseller MBE; SBA (8a)

61 Workenh Kidan

KW Tax & Accounting 

Services kidan@kwaccountingservice.com 469-962-4114 5712825112

Tax Planning, Tax Return 

Preparation, Bookkeeping, 

Job Costing None

Page 4 of 4


